

Indon A/c Bill

13

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
Name of Recd. - S/H-73 Harsapur So Sanghera Sultanpur via Malwa.					
Agency: - M/s D.D Construction AT- Bangor Parahingra. Duvssa Bangor, 800m.					
Agreement No-10MB/2023-24.					
PKUNO- MR-M/22-23/Maharajpur/05					
Date of Work Start - 14/8/2023.					
Date of Completion - 15/4/2024.					
Re level Measurement					
Item 1. Cont of day work					
Cement concrete Sub					
base over prepared					
Sub grad. Comp f.i's					
as per tech spec					
7 x 3.3m x 0.60 x 0.05 = 0.693					
6 x 4.70 x 1.20 m x 0.05 = 1.692					
5 x 5.40 x 1.10 x 0.025 = 0.742					
4 x 7.80 x 1.30 x 0.05 = 2.028					
8 x 6.60 x 1.25 x 0.05 = 3.30					
3 x 3.20 x 1.40 x 0.025 = 0.966					

Continuation



Abstract of Cost

18

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Clearing and grubbing road land.					
Qty mds TMBP - ①					
0.63 hect @ Rs 72677.86/hect = 45800.00					
② Const ⁿ of 4 SF by forming well graded material.					
Qty mds TMBP - ①					
92.76 m ³ @ Rs 2831.59/m ³ = 262652.00					
③ Spreading, laying, spreading and compacting 150 mm					
Qty mds TMBP - ①					
74.77 m ³ @ Rs 6060.67/m ³ = 451661.00					
④ Spreading, laying, spreading and compacting 150 mm					
Qty mds TMBP - ①					
112.80 m ³ @ Rs 5643.50/m ³ = 636587.00					
⑤ Spreading and applying prime coat (SS1)					
Qty mds TMBP - ①					
1504.00 m ² @ Rs 60.71/m ² = 91323.00					
⑥ Spreading and applying surf. coat (Rs)					
Qty mds TMBP - ①					
1504.00 m ² @ Rs 20.87/m ² = 31388.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑦ Banding / applying and rolling Premix Surface.					
Qty vide TMBP - (10)					
1504.00 m ² @ Rs 299.79/m ² =					450884.00
⑧ Banding and applying Tack Coat (R ₂).					
Qty vide TMBP - (10)					
9375.00 m ² @ Rs 17.42/m ² =					163312.00
⑨ Banding and laying. Semi dense bituminous concrete					
Qty vide TMBP - (10)					
234.38 m ³ @ Rs 16047.74/m ³ =					3761260.00
⑩ Banding and fixing bitumen MR-3050. Informative Signboard.					
Qty vide TMBP - (10) & (16)					
9 Nos @ Rs 2400.00 =					21600.00
1 " @ Rs 2400.00 =					2400.00
4 Nos @ Rs 11546.74/each =					46183.00
⑪ Banding RCM, 5 grade 10.4 and 200M stone					
Qty vide TMBP - (10)					
(i) 10.4 stone					
34.00 @ Rs 2192.53/each =					74578.00
(ii) 200M stone					
14 Nos @ Rs 876.45/each =					12270.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) Const ⁿ of dry lean cement concrete.					
Qty vide TMBP - (13)					
19.268m ³ @ Rs 4963.78/m ³ B ₂					95642-00
(13) Const ⁿ of un-reinforced cement concrete pavement in S.O.					
Qty vide TMBP - (14)					
390.10m ³ @ Rs 9582.01/m ³ B ₂					3736984-00
(14) Paving and setting of kerbs and placing of curbs					
Qty vide TMBP - (14)					
1.92m ² @ Rs 15036.69/m ² B ₂					28870-00
(15) Paving and fixing of retro-reflective sheeting					
Traffic sign board.					
Qty vide TMBP - (14)					
(i) 600mm Equilateral triangle					
12 No @ Rs 4505.77/each B ₂					54062-00
(ii) 600mm Circular					
10 No @ Rs 4423.90/each B ₂					44239-00
(iii) 600x450mm Rectangular					
12 No @ Rs 4280.16/each B ₂					51362-00
(16) Paving of M.S. grade boundary					
Qty vide TMBP - (15)					
94 No @ Rs 731.73/each B ₂					68783-00

Continuation

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					RTS= 11366151-10
Add GST @ 18% (+) Rs=					2045907-4
Add L.C @ 1 (+) Rs=					113662-10
Add S.P @ 10% (+) Rs=					102295-05
					96929-00
					Rs= 13628015-40
Less 10% below (-) Rs=					1362801-40
					Rs= 12265214-00
Less previous payments (-) Rs=					6404298-00
					Rs= 5860916-00
Paid					C 80
16/11/24					24/11/24
J.E.					23

Material statement

Coarse sand —	186.72m ³	14004-
Stone chips —	369.36m ³	55404-
Brick —	8640 Nos.	389-
E/W (8%) —	1320-m ³	43560
		11335200
Paid		
16/11/24		
J.E.		

Continuation